Highlighter Pens
Edding 24

| edding }

edding 24/4S

Mftrs. List No.

24-005
24-009
24-010
24-011
24/48

Colour

Yellow
Pink
Blue

Green
Assorted

@ Environmental Highlighter
Pens
@ Approx 70% of the barrel is
made from a renewable
source
@ Approx 97% of the mouthpiece is from recycled

material
@ Refillable with Edding HTK25

520438

Price Per Pack
Order Code

163-8161¢
163-8162¢
163-8163¢
163-8164¢
163-8690



