Highlighter Pens Edding 24







- Environmental Highlighter Pens
 Approx 70% of the barrel is made from a renewable source
 Approx 97% of the mouthpiece is from recycled material
 Refillable with Edding HTK25

520438

Mftrs. List No.	Colour	Order Code	Price Per Pack
24-005	Yellow	163-8161	
24-009	Pink	163-8162	
24-010	Blue	163-8163	
24-011	Green	163-8164	
24/4S	Assorted	163-8690	

